3042
EMBEDDED
SLOT-0
CONTROLLER
P M C  S l o t  1
P M C  S l o t  2
P 1
P C I  t o  V M E  B r i d g eT u n d r aU n i v e r s e

ber of operating systems. Please contact Bustec
Production Ltd. for an up-to-date list.
Ordering Information:
3042-AA Embedded Slot-0 Controller
with 500 MHz PowerPC 7410,
64 MB DRAM, 16 MB FLASH,
dual 10/100 MBit Ethernet
3042-AB Slot-0 Controller w. 128MB
3042-AC Slot-0 Controller w. 320MB
3042-AD Slot-0 Controller w. 512MB
This datasheet is copyright of Bustec Production
Ltd. All trademarks and registrations are acknowl-
edged. The technical information herein is subject
to change without notice.